
Midland	
  Counties	
  Chess	
  Union	
  COUNTY	
  MATCH	
  RESULT	
  FORM	
  2014-­‐15	
  
	
  

Section:	
  	
  minor	
  open	
   	
  
Home	
  Team:	
  Leicestershire	
   Away	
  Team:	
  Derbyshire	
  
Venue:	
  St	
  Michaels	
  old	
  school,	
  Thurmaston,	
  Leicestershire	
  	
   Date:	
  18th	
  October	
  2014	
  

Team	
  having	
  white	
  on	
  odd	
  boards:	
   Result	
  reported	
  by:	
  Graham	
  Booley	
  
Captains	
  must	
  announce	
  before	
  the	
  start	
  of	
  play	
  that	
  mobile	
  phones	
  and	
  electronic	
  devices	
  should	
  be	
  switched	
  off	
  or	
  silent	
  (see	
  match	
  rule	
  11b).	
  

Board	
   ECF	
  Code	
   Grade	
   Home	
  team	
  players’	
  names	
   Score	
   Score	
   Away	
  Team	
  players’	
  names	
   Grade	
   ECF	
  Code	
  

1	
   125697L	
   206	
   Martin	
  Burrows	
   1	
   0	
   M.	
  Johnson	
   182	
   	
  

2	
   118781J	
   186	
   Graham	
  Sharpe	
   1	
   0	
   D.Gothard	
  (default)	
   181	
   	
  

3	
   115787F	
   189	
   Andy	
  Morley	
   ½	
   ½	
   A.Toothill	
   181	
   	
  

4	
   109613J	
   175	
   John	
  Denton	
   ½	
   ½	
   R.Forey	
   177	
   	
  

5	
   287350D	
   179	
   Brian	
  Galligan	
   1	
   0	
   S.	
  Bracey	
   175	
   	
  

6	
   107674H	
   178	
   Ray	
  Burgess	
   1	
   0	
   D.	
  Jarvis	
   168	
   	
  

7	
   118096E	
   172	
   John	
  Robinson	
   ½	
   ½	
   R.Gamble	
   161	
   	
  

8	
   117844B	
   174	
   Tom	
  Reynolds	
   ½	
   ½	
   N.	
  Toothill	
   165	
   	
  

9	
   118836H	
   173	
   Sean	
  Sheahan	
   ½	
   ½	
   M.Cobham	
   163	
   	
  

10	
   115634C	
   166	
   John	
  Mitchell	
   1	
   0	
   D.Pickering	
   161	
   	
  

11	
   193581B	
   172	
   Shabir	
  Okhai	
   1	
   0	
   A.Downham	
   158	
   	
  

12	
   290352A	
   165	
   Richard	
  Hanscombe	
   1	
   0	
   K.Dalley	
   151	
   	
  

13	
   108975E	
   169	
   Mike	
  Cowley	
   0	
   1	
   M.Hill	
   145	
   	
  

14	
   265676A	
   160	
   Karl	
  Potter	
   1	
   0	
   P.Moore	
   135	
   	
  

15	
   116818G	
   148	
   John	
  Pattinson	
   0	
   1	
   D.Meyer	
   123	
   	
  

16	
   106989F	
   160	
   Graham	
  Booley	
   1	
   0	
   Default	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  


